	IFB#13-0370-DS			. Callaghan	Paul J. Sierra	TABU	TABULATION Mainstrea 2605 Maitlan	ATION Mainstream Construction 2605 Maitland Center Parkway	Manasota Commercial Construction 5515 21st Avenue West	3			Precise Construction Services
	IFB#13-0370-DS BID "A" 90 Calendar Completion Days	Days	P., 10525 Clean	P.J. Callaghan 10525 49th Street N. Clearwater FL 33762	Paul J. Sierra Construction 912 Martin Luther King Blvd Tampa, FL 33603	Construction her King Blvd L 33603	Mainstream Co 2605 Maitland Ce Suite Maitland, F	eam Construction and Center Parkway Suite E land, FL 32751	Manasot	ota Commercial Construction 5515 21st Avenue West Suite D Bradenton FL 34209	1	a Commercial Construction 715 21st Avenue West Precise Construction Services 715 21st Avenue West 2222 21st Street CT E 715 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216	1
Ö	ITEM DESCRIPTION	VTITNAUQ TINU	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST (\$)	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST (\$)	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST (\$)		UNIT PRICE EXTENDED COST (5)		EXTENDED COST (\$)	EXTENDED COST UNIT PRICE (\$)
100					STATISTICS.				200000				
	PRE-FABRICATED BUILDING					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			63,00			一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一	
	Engineered Structural Documents	LS 1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,904.25	\$1,904.25	\$	\$7,932.00			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	
20	Structural Building Frame	SF 4000	\$12.99	\$51,960.00	\$8.90	\$35,600.00	GA.	\$41,103.00			\$9.25	\$9.25 \$37,000.00	
ω	Metal Roofing	SF 5650	\$2.53	\$14,294.50	\$5.09	\$28 758.50	5	\$42,747.00			\$6.65	\$6.65 \$37,572.50	
4	Metal Siding	SF 4060	\$4.36	\$17,701.60	\$8.90	\$36,134.00	\$	\$29,594.00	8	Σ	99.11		\$9.11
σ,	Exterior Doors and Frames	EA 2	\$1,620.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,612.95	\$3,225.90	69	\$1,644.00	00	NO BID		NO BID	NO BID \$1,372.50
6	Overhead Doors and Frames	EA 4	\$3,010.00	\$12,040.00	\$3,778.04	\$15,112.16	49	\$4 932.00	2,00				\$3,081.25
7	East Attic Structural Frame	SF 1,660	\$13.16	\$21,845.60	\$15.68	\$26,028.80	G	\$23,018.00	8.00	8.00	8.00 \$15.54		\$15.54
ω	West Attic Structural Frame	SF 850	\$13.16	\$11,186.00	\$15.68	\$13 328.00	9	\$13,153.00	3.00	3.00	3.00 \$15.18		\$15.18
9	Mobilization and Demobilization	ড -	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	ss.	\$3,290.00	8	.00	.00 \$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
	DISCRETIONARY WORK			\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$10,000.00
000	Total Cost												
	Based on 90 Calendar Completion Days			\$145,867.70		\$173,591.61		\$177,413.00	113.00	H3.00 S			S
988	ALTERNATE # 1		TO SERVICE STATES										
-	2" Insulated Metal Panel	SF 1030	\$0.01	\$10.30	\$ 13.97	\$14,389.10	w	\$1,000.00	8	00	92.43		2.43
	Alternate # 1 Total only	はない。		\$10.30		\$14,389.10	日本の	\$1,000.00	00	\$			\$
NOTES:				contractor presented bid with extension errors		ordractor did not ddendum # 2	8 8	n responsive t noted on bi	non responsive (unit costing not noted on bid forms)	(unit costing non responsive (unit costing dorms) rat noted on bid forms)	non responsive (unit costing not noted on bid forms)		non responsive (unit costing not noted on bid forms)
\ddendu	Addendum # 1 Acknowledged			ž		Yes		Yes	(S)	Yes			Yes
Addendu Manatee	Addendum # 2 Acknowledged Manatee County Government Affidavit as to			Υ N		š š		√es es	, ,	S Yes			Yes 483
The Flori	The Florida Trench Act			Yes		Ύes		Υes		Yes			Yes
Dertificat	Certification			FeeA		Yes		Yes				Yes	Yes
Contracto	Contractors Questionnaire			Yes		Yes		Yes	ÇA			Yes	Yes
Bid Bond		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I	The state of the s	Yest		Yes	The state of the s		Yes			Yac	Yes Yes Yes

						TABULATION	ATION							
IFB#13-0370-DS BID "B" 120 Calendar Completion Days	Days		P.J. 10525 Clearw	P.J. Callaghan 10525 49th Street N. Clearwater FL 33762	Paul J. Sierra Construction 912 Martin Luther King Blvd Tampa, FL 33603	Construction her King Blvd	Mainstrea 2605 Maittar Maittar	Mainstream Construction 2605 Maitland Center Parkway Suite E Maitland, FL 32751	Manasota Comi 5515 21s S Braden	Manasota Commercial Construction 5515 21st Avenue West Suite D Bradenton FL 34209	Precise Con 2222 21 Palme	Precise Construction Services 2222 21st Street CT E Palmetto FL 34221	Zierkelbach Construction Inc. 1415 10th Street West Palmetto FL 34221	onstru Street
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION	<u>Г</u>	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST (8)	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST (\$)
a proc and also														
PRE-FABRICATED BUILDING	The same of													
1 Engineered Structural Documents	LS	-	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,904.25	\$1,904.25	\$	\$4,932.00	45	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2 Structural Building Frame	SF	4000	\$12.99	\$51,960.00	\$8.90	\$35,600.00	\$	\$41,103.00	\$	\$58,000.00	\$9.83	\$39,320.00	\$10.69	\$42,760.00
3 Metal Roofing	ŞF	5660	\$2.53	\$14,294.50	\$5.09	\$28,758.50	₩	\$42,747.00	4	\$21,000.00	\$6.96	\$39,324.00	\$8.05	\$45,482.50
4 Metal Siding	SF	4060	\$4.36	\$17,701.60	\$8.90		s	\$29,594.00	\$	\$44,000.00	\$9.69	\$39,341.40	\$9.06	\$36,783.60
5 Exterior Doors and Frames	ΕA	2	\$1,620.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,612.96	\$3,225.90	\$	\$1,644.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$1,372.50	\$2,745.00	\$1,372.00	\$2,744.00
	EA	4	\$3,010.00	\$12,040.00	\$3,778.04	\$15,112.16	6	\$4,932.00	4	\$12,500.00	\$3,081.25	\$12,325.00	\$2,739.00	\$10,956.00
7 East Attic Structural Frame	SF	1,660	\$13.16	\$21,845.60	\$15.68		€ 0	\$23,018.00	₩	\$18,000.00	\$15.54	\$25,796.40	\$14.39	\$23,887.40
8 West Attic Structural Frame	St.	850	\$13.16	\$11,186.00	\$15.68	\$13,328.00	es.	\$13,153.00	60	\$10,500.00	\$15.18	\$12,903.00	\$16.88	\$14,348.00
9 Mobilization and Demobilization	rs	-	\$1 600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	<i>σ</i>	\$3,290.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	
DISCRETIONARY WORK				\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
											No. of the			132
Total Cost Bid "B" Based on 120 Calendar														
Completion rays				411000110		911991.01	Day Say	0174,410.00		4101,000,00			NO NOTE OF	
ALTERNATE # 1		製造												
1 2" Insulated Metal Panel	SH	1030	\$0.01	\$10.30	\$13.97	\$14,389.10	\$	\$1,000.00	\$	\$6,000.00	\$2.48	\$2,554,40	\$14.85	\$15,296.50
Alternate #1 Total only				\$10.30		\$14,389.10		\$1,000.00		\$6,000.00		\$2,554.40		\$15,295.50
NOTES:				presented bid extension errors		did not Addendum #2		non responsive (unit costing not noted on bid forms)		non responsive (unit costing not noted on bid forms)	I < o	contractor presented bid with extension errors		with extension errors
Addendum # 1 Acknowledged				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Addendum # 2 Acknowledged Manatee County Government Affidavit as to				Yes Yes		Yes No		Yes		Yes		Yes		
The Florida Trench Act				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Public Contracting and Environmental Crimes Certification				Υes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Contractors Questionnaire				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
		The state of the s							The same of the sa					

BID TABULATION

FOR

IFB# 13-0370-DS

PRE-FABRICATED STEEL BUILDING FOR THE NORTH COUNTY MAINTENANCE FACILITY

BID "A" BASED ON A COMPLETION TIME OF 90 CALENDAR DAYS

BID "B" BASED ON A COMPLETION TIME OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS

Approved by: (Purchasing) Project Manager: Alan Meronek, Facilities Project Mgr, Property Mgmt Dept. Donna Stevens, Contract Specialist Date 1.30. 2015

Page 3 of 3